HEADSTOCK
Pajpe=

Racs listfor Al RA0A (1 187) 23/08/2012
Pl o

E g/naﬁsmoy
e == _ 1070

GB77

M8X12(2)

GB2089

1x5%22

GB78
GB308 uyM5%x15

18,5 2,65
1077

. FHZ2X 35

N

: 1079 //
- k Q’mqg;%f\ém / /
AN S
1059@2) % (@\/-%/Méag?zrz E
@ / <>

1050
GB /235

&
A . [ —-wd& /
15%2.65(2) /44 \@) j 1028 \'4

A 1091 | é\" /a0
079 1080 1056 L -M12x30¢2)
ro% ® " GBT_ GB57s
: 3 —MOX12 M10x40¢2)"

I




... HEADSTOCK

Parts List for AL-540A ‘L1 87) 23/08/2012

GB896.6 GB276
GB879 ) GB894.2 E205
12 007 Sz |

6575‘ ///
Mex :
&W

1054

\
\ o S

108}

7 Y
1044//%

' \ 20k
1040
\
GBTD 1037
MEx20(3}




naees TEADSTQCK

Parts List for AL-540A (L187) 23/08/2012

o
89
0.6x4x22¢3 7 hy 3
570,

1020 M%X‘IGGJ

HGL4-692~-67
SD25x40x10

1037

GB70 ) 1029
M6x1603) E Q(cam




GEARBOX
e

G319
“4:10(8)___

23/08/2012

¥

0

3005

0&79
o 3065 *28(2)

G
o8y

LGB G379
rox10(2) Hoxs

GE379 3056
5x25

\

3 /GB‘IO(JE’
3 ux16(3)




Page 5@ E A R 0 X I ne h SY Saﬁ £y AL-540A (L187) 23/08/2012

|




Page 6 Parts List for AL-540A (L187) 23/08/2012

GEARBOX letrit system

GB10gs




Page 7 APRON Le fjl h G r]fas,List foELeéé\lOAéLﬁ_S?) t y p e ' .23/08/2012

n |nzml .
GR7
GB70 - GBTD 4fr9 nex$% )
M0 gy wexie b |
I
AN~ & L
/ o~
1 //‘I"'3
ﬁ
_ ! 85 |
LU
4O TE(M GB70
.///f’csao ’if’ff ——M8x40
MEX B ! 8
4036
GB308
3% . 4028 .__?
r—‘“[’»ooﬁ

4023
GE879
X35

40ig(2)

/////:53\ 4053 4025

.B M6x1€(2)
— 35—



AFRUN

EEL PIURIU,  Level  Lype

Page’

S
T~

Parts List for AL-540A (L187) 23/08/201p

40145
\\\ )
GB89a. 1

16 GBS0
[ 40452 MBxE

/
| éos1 7/
«?& 1 GBBTY —
Ok ] o U

0y g/ 7 49

< GBa4as2.1

17x1.8

Cuase.!
14




'SADDLE & CROSS-SLIDE

5053 5011

Se2!
5054

- GB6170
Mexz0(2) _ - MB(3)
5044
G870 ___% 4
MB220(2)
: —

lelescopic type

B A a— 3/08/2012
5024

B

5020

GB70 GB6172
M6X30(2) M‘IO(?_)

GBT0

MEXZ0

GEBE70

Moxz0 GB1155

8(4)

.\%';%
s c
5055 GBs1g’

¥

e
\

GB78
M5x10(8) M6x20(3)




23/08/2012

Page 10 TOP SL'DE’ TOOL POSTarts List for AL-540A (L187)

Joi3il

GB83
_——M10x50 (8}

GRiIC95
L1l

s037a(IN)

S / $037(M)
GB308
(D)

G81§'3O1
O3 sps40alm)
/ 5040(M<)/ 5050 (2)
R -7

GB73
MEX16(2)

0. - dugfe)




Page 1TA l L STO C K Parts List for AL-540A (L187) | 23/08/2012




DEU & OHArlo
dge 12 Parts LiséTor AL-540A (L187) : 23008012
egéﬂ
ased! .
GB70 o% 60 - 4
M10x40( 4)

qIep)

7004

cB5781
M12x50( 6)

GB?o?@ }38?9
MEX25(6) 6x35{4) » <)

7044 P5(2)

GBps818
Max10(4) gary

\ MR ¢
L 4 \ -4{ TG 8308
e \ ] 7043 #b

7032




Pag

GB818  io0p

GB5781 )
H1ZXR(6) 7,,3/ &

.:777.




Page14SW|NG FRAME, END GEA&RSSSH&L-S@@VER 23/08/2012

Metric system

R LT
Change gear 218
327

2017

24T

2\
GEARBOX

Change gear
5T Z2oo7
66T 2008
70T 200§

(33517?.\g
M6 —@ _
— i e ————

—42 —



Page 15 SW[NG FRAME, END GERRSor3540Acm/ER 23/08/2012
Inch system

25T 20i5h{13inch)
30T 2p14 Mdinch)

1 50T 2007a 14inch)
38T 2016 13inch) \

43T 20/8a{14inzh)

2003 (3inch)

/3503 Miainch)

SOT 2g071113inch)
60T 2007 (t4inch)

32T 2oty 13inch) ‘
SO0T  poomal14ineh)

BS172 W0T zorg Y




Page 16 TH READ | N G D IA LS Parts List for AL-540A (L187) 23/08/2-012

"I_NCH

GB879 )\

5x20

1 — 44 —





